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Welcome to K.O The Thrill of the Grill where we pride ourselves on our open

plan kitchen and freshly cooked meals.

We make it our priority to use only the finest food products.

We hope your visit will be pleasant and memorable.

K.O Starters

Vegetable Samosa (portion of 2) £3.00
Meat Samosa (portion of 2) £3.50
Onion Bhaiji £3.99
Chicken Pakora £9.99
Chicken Tikka Salad £10.99

Bite size pieces of grilled chicken, served with green salad

Paneer Tikka £9.99

Spicy cheese from The East, served with fried onions

Sizzling Garlic Mushrooms £9.99

Mushrooms sautéed in garlic, served on a sizzling plate

Fish Tikka £11.99

Cubes of white fish, spiced and cooked on skewer

Chapli Kebab (weekend special)Portion 2 Chapli kebab 2 Naan £14.50



Platters to Share

Mixed Grill £32.99
The original platter and Customer’s all-time favourite.

Lamb Chops, Chicken Wings, Seekh Kebalbs, Chicken & Lamb Tikka, served on bed of onion

Peri Peri Platter (serves 3-4) £49.99
* Full Baby Chicken * Portion of Chicken Wings * Chicken Tikka * Pilau Rice * Chips * Salad

And extra helping of Original K.O Peri Peri Sauce & *4 Fresh Tandoori nan

Mixed Platter for 2 £29.99
* Half Peri Peri Chicken * 2 pcs Seekh Kebab * regular portion of Chicken Curry * Pilau Rice *

Salad * 2 nan breads

Mixed Platter for 4 £64.99
* 2 pcs lamb chops * 2 pcs Seekh Kebab * 4 chicken wings * 1 portion of Mixed Tikka *

1 regular Chicken Curry * 1 regular Lamb Curry * Pilau Rice * 2 nan breads * Salad *

K.O Special Ship (serves 4-6) £89.99
* 4 pcs lamb chops * 4 pcs Seekh Kebab * 4 chicken wings * 1 portion Chicken Tikka * 1 portion

Lamb Tikka * Half Peri Peri Chicken * Chicken Donar Meat * Pilau Rice * 2 nan breads & Salad

Mini Platter for 1 £18.99
* Mini Mixed Grill * Pilau Rice * Salad *



The Thrill of the Girill

Lamb Seekh kebab (4 pcs) £7.99

Spicy mince kebabs

Lamb Chops £12.50

Spiced lamb chops served with mint yoghurt

Chicken Tikka £10.99

Tender chicken cubes, well spiced

Lamb / Mixed Tikka £11.99

Tender lamb or mixed cubes, well spiced

Peri Peri Chicken Wings £11.99
Chicken Wings & Lamb Chops Mix £15.99
Mini Mixed Grill

Served with Salad & Sauce & *1 Nan £16.99
Baby Chicken £12.99

Roast chicken, char-grilled, served with peri peri sauce

BBQ Shredded Chicken £12.99

Lightly spiced shredded chicken, cooked with onions and capsicum

Machli Grilled £11.99

Spiced white fish, fried and grilled, served on sizzling tray

Tandoori King Prawns £15.99

King Prawns cooked in clay oven

Sizzling Garlic King Prawns £15.99

Pan fried in fresh garlic, served on sizzling plate

Sizzling Chilli King Prawns £15.99

Pan fried in fresh garlic and chillies, served on sizzling plate



Curry & Karahi Dishes

Chicken

Chicken Curry

Lahori Karahi Chicken
Palak Chicken

Butter Chicken

Garlic Chicken
Chicken Jalfrezi
Chicken Tikka Masala

Meat

Lahori Karahi Gosht
Palak Gosht

Keema Peas / Aloo
Lamb Tikka Masala
Lamb Chops Masala

Sea Food
King Prawn Masala

Fish Masala

Vegetable

Mixed Vegetable Karahi
Aloo Chanay

Dall

Palak Aloo

Bhindi

Regular
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99

Regular
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99

Regular
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£7.99
£8.99

Large
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£15.99

Large
£14.99
£14.99
£14.99
£16.99
£17.99

Large
£17.99
£16.99

Large
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£9.99
£10.99



K.O House Specials

Regular Large
Shahi Haleem £14.99
Nihari £14.99
Chickar Chanay £8.99 £11.99
Lahori Karahi Gosht on the bone £22.99 £39.99
Lahori Karahi Chicken on the bone £14.99 £29.99
Biriyanis
Chicken Biriyani £9.99
Lamb Biriyani £12.50
Chicken Tikka Biriyani £14.99
Lamb Tikka Biriyani £16.99
King Prawn Biriyani £17.99
Vegetable Biriyani £8.99
Sundries & Side dishes
Raita £3.45
Plain Rice £3.75
Pilau Rice £ 4.45
Tandoori Nan / Rofi £1.30
Butter Nan £1.60
Chilli & Coriander Nan £3.50
Garlic Nan £3.50
Keema Nan £5.99
Regular Salad £3.50
Punjabi Salad £5.50
Plain Yoghurt £3.25
Chips £2.99



Quick Snacks

Chicken Donar £10.99
Chicken Donar Meat & Chips £12.99
Kebab Roll £5.99
Chicken Tikka Roll £11.50
Lamb Tikka Roll £12.99
Mixed Tikka Roll £12.99
Paneer Tikka Roll £10.99
Half baby Chicken £7.99
Fish & Chips £9.99
Served with salad & Sauce
Chicken Burger £5.99
Chicken Nuggets £5.50
Quarter Pounder £6.50
Half Pounder £8.50
Drinks
Soft Drinks (can) £1.99
J20 (Orange & Passion / Apple & Mango) £3.99
Fruit Juice (Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Mix) £3.99
Lassi

Glass Jug
Sweet / Salty £5.99 £13.99
Mango £6.50 £15.99
Desserts & Hot Drinks
Kheer Rice Pudding £3.99
Kulfi £3.99

Cup Pot
Green Tea £2.99 £8.99
English Tea £2.99
Coffee £2.99



Hope your visit is enjoyable and pleasant.

If required, please ask member of staff about allergens before

placing your order.
Did you know that you can order this delicious food online and have

it delivered?

ko2go.co.uk

Visit our websites for more infor mation.

w | kofranchise.co.uk / kebabishoriginal.co.uk



