

Welcome to K.O The Thrill of the Grill where we pride ourselves on our open plan kitchen and freshly cooked meals.

We make it our priority to use only the finest food products.

We hope your visit will be pleasant and memorable.

K.O Starters

Vegetable Samosa (portion of 2)	£3.00
Meat Samosa (portion of 2)	£3.50
Onion Bhaji	£3.99
Chicken Pakora	£9.99
Chicken Tikka Salad Bite size pieces of grilled chicken, served with green salad	£10.99
Paneer Tikka Spicy cheese from The East, served with fried onions	£9.99
Sizzling Garlic Mushrooms Mushrooms sautéed in garlic, served on a sizzling plate	£9.99
Fish Tikka Cubes of white fish, spiced and cooked on skewer	£11.99
Chapli Kebab (weekend special)Portion 2 Chapli kebab 2 Naan	£14.50

Platters to Share

Mixed Grill £32.99

The original platter and Customer's all-time favourite.

Lamb Chops, Chicken Wings, Seekh Kebabs, Chicken & Lamb Tikka, served on bed of onion

Peri Peri Platter (Serves 3-4)

£49.99

* Full Baby Chicken * Portion of Chicken Wings * Chicken Tikka * Pilau Rice * Chips * Salad And extra helping of Original K.O Peri Peri Sauce & *4 Fresh Tandoori nan

Mixed Platter for 2

£29.99

* Half Peri Peri Chicken * 2 pcs Seekh Kebab * regular portion of Chicken Curry * Pilau Rice * Salad * 2 nan breads

Mixed Platter for 4

£64.99

* 2 pcs lamb chops * 2 pcs Seekh Kebab * 4 chicken wings * 1 portion of Mixed Tikka * 1 regular Chicken Curry * 1 regular Lamb Curry * Pilau Rice * 2 nan breads * Salad *

K.O Special Ship (Serves 4-6)

£89.99

* 4 pcs lamb chops * 4 pcs Seekh Kebab * 4 chicken wings * 1 portion Chicken Tikka * 1 portion Lamb Tikka * Half Peri Peri Chicken * Chicken Donar Meat * Pilau Rice * 2 nan breads & Salad

Mini Platter for 1

£18.99

* Mini Mixed Grill * Pilau Rice * Salad *

The Thrill of the Grill

Lamb Seekh kebab (4 pcs)	£7.99
Spicy mince kebabs	
Lamb Chops Spiced lamb chops served with mint yoghurt	£12.50
Chicken Tikka Tender chicken cubes, well spiced	£10.99
Lamb / Mixed Tikka Tender lamb or mixed cubes, well spiced	£11.99
Peri Peri Chicken Wings	£11.99
Chicken Wings & Lamb Chops Mix	£15.99
Mini Mixed Grill	
Served with Salad & Sauce & *1 Nan	£16.99
Baby Chicken Roast chicken, char-grilled, served with peri peri sauce	£12.99
BBQ Shredded Chicken Lightly spiced shredded chicken, cooked with onions and capsicum	£12.99
Machli Grilled Spiced white fish, fried and grilled, served on sizzling tray	£11.99
Tandoori King Prawns King Prawns cooked in clay oven	£15.99
Sizzling Garlic King Prawns Pan fried in fresh garlic, served on sizzling plate	£15.99
Sizzling Chilli King Prawns Pan fried in fresh garlic and chillies, served on sizzling plate	£15.99

Curry & Karahi Dishes

Chicken	Regular	Large
Chicken Curry	£11.99	£14.99
Lahori Karahi Chicken	£11.99	£14.99
Palak Chicken	£11.99	£14.99
Butter Chicken	£11.99	£14.99
Garlic Chicken	£11.99	£14.99
Chicken Jalfrezi	£11.99	£14.99
Chicken Tikka Masala		£15.99
Meat	Regular	Large
Lahori Karahi Gosht	£11.99	£14.99
Palak Gosht	£11.99	£14.99
Keema Peas / Aloo	£11.99	£14.99
Lamb Tikka Masala		£16.99
Lamb Chops Masala		£17.99
Sea Food		Large
King Prawn Masala		£17.99
Fish Masala		£16.99
Vegetable	Regular	Large
Mixed Vegetable Karahi	£7.99	£9.99
Aloo Chanay	£7.99	£9.99
Dall	£7.99	£9.99
Palak Aloo	£7.99	£9.99
Bhindi	£8.99	£10.99

K.O House Specials

	Regular	Large
Shahi Haleem		£14.99
Nihari		£14.99
Chickar Chanay	£8.99	£11.99
Lahori Karahi Gosht on the bone	£22.99	£39.99
Lahori Karahi Chicken on the bone	£14.99	£29.99
Biriyanis		
Chicken Biriyani		£9.99
Lamb Biriyani		£12.50
Chicken Tikka Biriyani		£14.99
Lamb Tikka Biriyani		£16.99
King Prawn Biriyani		£17.99
Vegetable Biriyani		£8.99
Sundries & Side dishes		
Raita		£ 3.45
Plain Rice		£ 3.75
Pilau Rice		£ 4.45
Tandoori Nan / Roti		£ 1.30
Butter Nan		£1.60
Chilli & Coriander Nan		£3.50
Garlic Nan		£3.50
Keema Nan		£5.99
Regular Salad		£3.50
Punjabi Salad		£5.50
Plain Yoghurt		£3.25
Chips		£2.99

Quick Snacks

Chicken Donar		£10.99
Chicken Donar Meat & Chips		£12.99
Kebab Roll		£5.99
Chicken Tikka Roll		£11.50
Lamb Tikka Roll		£12.99
Mixed Tikka Roll		£12.99
Paneer Tikka Roll		£10.99
Half baby Chicken		£7.99
Fish & Chips Served with salad & Sauce Chicken Burger		£9.99 £5.99
Chicken Nuggets		£5.50
Quarter Pounder		£6.50
Half Pounder		£8.50
Drinks		20.00
Soft Drinks (can)		£1.99
J2O (Orange & Passion / Apple & Mango)		£3.99
Fruit Juice (Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Mix)		£3.99
Lassi		
	Glass	Jug
Sweet / Salty	£5.99	£13.99
Mango	£6.50	£15.99
Desserts & Hot Drinks		
Kheer Rice Pudding		£3.99
Kulfi		£3.99
	Cup	Pot
Green Tea	£2.99	£8.99
English Tea	£2.99	
Coffee	£2.99	



Hope your visit is enjoyable and pleasant.

If required, please ask member of staff about allergens before placing your order.

Did you know that you can order this delicious food online and have it delivered? ko2go.co.uk

Visit our websites for more infor mation.

w | kofranchise.co.uk / kebabishoriginal.co.uk